Physical Specification
@2018 All rights reserved by Tianneng Group.Trademarks and logos are the property of Tianneng Group and its affiliates.
Kid's Electric Bike Electric Motorcycle E-scooter WheelchairElectric Tricycle Sweeper
Product Applications
Product Features
The documents is subject to change without prior notification. www.tiannenggroup.com
Email: export@tiannenggroup.com
TNEP6-260

Dimension (mm)
L M H TH
Terminal
Weight
(Kg)
↑10%
Improve the content and utilization of
active substances、Direct Bar-welding
↓50%
Grid Corrosion
Rare-earth patent alloy
↑15%
Discharge Power
Positive CaEE rbon Fiber
62 240 250 260 260 180 270 275 I736.0
TNEP6-220 61 180 200 220 260 180 245 251 I732.0
TNEP12-16 123 14.5 15.3 16 151 99 98 103 T2-14.3
TNEP12-28 124 24 26 28 181 77 170 175 I106.8
TNEP12-41 125 37 39 41 267 77 170 175 I1010.0
TNEP12-48 126 43 45 48 198.5 166 169.5 169.5 I314.0
TNEP12-60 127 49 53 60 229 138.5 211 216 I316.3
TNEP12-66 128 59 61 66 229 138.5 211 216 I318.2
Limited Voltage
Limited current：≤0.12CA
13.7~13.9V@25℃(77℉)
Temp.Coefficient:-18mV/℃